ou une institution financidre agr66e par le Ministre charge des finances pour 6mettre les

cautions darts les domaines des marches publics et don't la lists figure darts la pi&ce 14 du

DAO ; dent le montant s'61&ve a Trois millions (3 000 000) Francs CFA pour le Lo n,

Un million (1 000 000) Francs CFA pour le Lot2 et Sept Cent Quarante Mille

(740 000) Francs CFA pour le 1ot 3 valable jusqu'a trente (30) jours au-deli de la date

initials de validity des offres. L'absence de la caution de soumission d61ivr6e par une

banque de premier ordre ou un organislne financier de premiere cat69orie autoris6 par le

[...]

(CDEC), paid by hand, issued by a financial body or institution approved by the Minister

of Finance to issue guarantees in the fields of public procurement and listed in Exhibit 14

of the DAO; the amount of which amounts to Three Million (3,000,000) CF.A Francs for

Lot I, one million (1 000 000) CFA Francs for Lot 2 and Seven Hundred Forty Thousand

(740,000) CFA Francs and valid for up to thirty (30) days beyond the initial date of

validity of the offers. The absence of the bid bond issued by a first-rate bank or a first-

class financial institution authorized by the Ministry of Finance to issue guarantees in the